www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com Document Number: 28731
144 Revision: 06-Oct-11
PAC.. Series
Vishay Draloric
Cemented Wirewound Precision Resistors
This document is subject to change without notice.
THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
FEATURES

accordance with Resistance Decade table.
Resistance Decade
Ordering Example
The ordering code for an PAC02, resistor value 47  with
± 1 % tolerance, supplied in ammopack of 500 units was:
2306 327 04709.
Note
(1) Radial parts with tin plated copper leads
RESISTANCE DECADE LAST DIGIT
0.10 to 0.976  7
1 to 9.76  8
10 to 97.6  9
100 to 976  1
1 to 9.76 k 2
10 to 12 k 3
HISTORICAL 12NC - Resistor type and packaging
TYPE
2306 327 .....
BANDOLIER IN AMMOPACK
RADIAL STRAIGHT LEADS
2500 units 500 units 1000 units
PAC01 RT (1) - 2306 327 5....
PAC02 - 2306 327 0.... -
PAC03 - 2306 327 1.... -
PAC04 - 2306 327 2.... -
PAC05 - 2306 327 3.... -
PAC06 - 2306 327 4.... -
Legal Disclaimer Notice
www.vishay.com Vishay